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

terms, wrue nu j.

; ATTRACTIVE BUYS
l ROOM HOME. Large living room.

Baaement! sawdust lurnace; garage.
' Close to bus, stores and Enslewood

' School. Price I83S0.
FURNISHED 6 room home practically

t new 2 large .ots. Large living room.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

Evenings call: or
aiea

ENGLEWOOD
DISTRICT

ifl 000 home. 12 years old.

Living room, dining room, kitchen and
bath, basement, llreplace, now. and

fir floors. Corner lot, paving In. Lots

of shrubs and nice lawn. Close to

shopping center and schools. Bus by

dOaU or see Andy Halvorsen.
Office Home

McKILLOP REAL
ESTATE

HKALTORS
Hew Location Center and High

al66"

'' BY OWNER: Lovely Falrmount Hill home.

Llv rm., din., kitchen As nook, 3 bdrm.,
fuU basement, As Play rm. Dbl. gar
.nn i.hn at Ph a!67

,"1 OWNER: Modern 2 bdrm. home. Oil

- heat, good location. Splendid bargain.
" sir N. Church St. a7- -

KINGWOOD panoramic view home locat--

ed on one of Klngwood's highest points.
automatic heat, onI rooms, basement," phone owneracre. For appointment

Price 313,500.
" "

$6500
Modern 2 bdrm. home with utility

, jarage at 640 Norway. Inquire at 111

No. Winter after 7 p.m. Ph.
7 p.m. ., iL!!

OWNED LEAVING. Bacrinco 3 bdrm. home.

Falrmount HIU close to Lea U. Bo. to

Bush. Basement, fireplace, oil floor fur-

nace. Corner lot. 60. Ph. 1596

Saginaw St. "..
WALNUT PARK

BY OWNER
'

Nearly new home. Full basement. Fire-

place in basement & living rm. Large lot.

Plenty shrubs & flowers. Over 1,(00 ft.

floor space. Besides garage. Immed
For appointment m

poss. Price low.
' i.
iiim. NICE clean 3 bdrm. homo In city.

Living room, dinette, kitchen. Excellent

basement, furnace, large lot.
OMEH'S REAL ESTATE

am N. 13th Ph. al66

nMALL NEW house, bath, garage, paved
tre.t. Some fruit.' (2000.00. 884 7th St

" Independence, ore.

FOUR BEDROOMS. Large L.R., ""J'""'
DR. den, reception hall:
firs., excellent location. A bargain at

. 813.600.

Larsen Home & Loan Oo.
' "

Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
" 164 B. oom'l Phone Eve.

BD. RM. modern home 88200, down
31450. Balances on GI loan. ls

" Woodburnglue 252. a!7l
.leirge St.,

JfEW MODERN 4 room house, "
chicken house At IV. acres. Also furil

' ture for sale. On highway 7 mil. ist
" of Stayton. Contact Mrs. J. "",Mehama, or write Ella Key, 2422 8.P..

'' Yamhill, Portland, Ore.

Owner Living m California
"" SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME
"" Tile kitchen, batli upstairs and down.
'" Hardwood floors throughout. Pull d

basement plastered garage. Lou
. of storage space. Terraced back yard.

Cost over 118.000 to build. Will sell for

$14 000. Terms. Would consider cheaper
house or car In trade. For more Inlor-,- ,

matlon Inquire at Stevens Used Cars
.... a lllVi HI Hnlpm. S180

FOR SALE BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm.

home. FH. terms. 1600 down. Phone
642 Blller. 185

llBRO. NEW modern 2 bdrm. home close In

East. 11.000 down. Balance F11A.

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

"
168 High St. Ph. 3421. Eves. 5561

al68

lY OWNER: 3 Bdrm. home. Priced for
... im N. 17th St. al6

Imn. A nice home Tor couple. Living rm.,

dining rm., bedroom, kitchen, bath,
basement, furnace.

OMEft'S REAL ESTATE
460 N. 13th Ph. a""

FOB KALE OR LKAKK BY OWNERS
Convenient lor business and residence
or house can be removed 8 rm.. lull
basement 41 by 100 lot. Handy to

Sears New Shopping Cenler, on State
Highway DDE. 675 N. Capitol St. Phone

for appointment. ? VII
'' fev nwNKH a bdrm. house, modern, elec.

heat. Insul. Ltnol fit runs Included. Lame
: tmniD house. J1500.00 dn, Dal. 3,25 mo.

Total price $4500. Ph. 1050 Dkl
" ' Ave. Reiner. a108

feu on. CLEAN modern 3 bdrm. home. Hdwd
floors, fireplace. Large yard with fruit

- trees, Approx. 5 mile worm. lenn.-.-

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

161 S. High St. Ph. Eves.
aioo- -

VERY pood 3 bdrm. sub. home E,

Nice living room, kitchen, bath. A

OMER'S REAL ESTATE
'; " 4W W. 13th Ph. a!6&'

pSflM. CLEAN plastered 1 bdrm. borne,
Unfinished uiwtalr North. Hasement.
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
pearance and can think on your feet,
come to 757 Center St. either 10 a.m.
or 8 p.m. Wed. & Thurs. Write box 284

Capital Journal. ggl66

EMPLOYMENl AGENCIES
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

aso ststs st Ph. gf

WANTED POSITIONS

Bulldozing & Grubbing
Contract or by the hour. L. C. Mitchell.
Ph. hl66

BARTENDER, steady, go anywhere, mix-
ed drink or beer. Capital Journal Box
293. hl66

CARPENTER WK. New. Repair. Ph.
hl87

PLASTERING, PATCHWORK and chim-

ney building. Ph. Free estimates.
hl87

CARPENTER, l, fast. Ph. hl77'

PUMICE BLOCK expert. Ph. h!77'

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing. Ins. op. Work guar.' W. H. McAllis-

ter, 840 Trade. Ph. h!75
7

CHILD CARE days. Ph. h!67

WOULD LIKE to train Into a permanent
postiton as receptionist St assistant
in a dental office or for an optometrist.
Phone hl67

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
hl75

HOUSE WORK by hr. Ph. 29901 before
hl79

CFMENT WORK wanted. Ph. h

CHILD CARE. 183 S 18th. Ph
hl71'

TYPING In my home. Neat work guaran-
teed. Call day or eves. hl70

STENO. 7 yrs. exp. wishes e em-

ployment. Ph. hl66

WILL CARE for children in my home.
From 8 to 5 daily. Ph. hl78

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'S 665 North 16th. Phone

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. hl78

BABY SITTER. Ph.

PAINTING & DEC.
Sxprrt color harmonising.

hist
CHILD CARE. 1180 Shipping. Ph

STEEL CLOTHESLINE Posts, railings in
stock it made to order. 1145 N. Liberty.

hi 90

WANT HK. WORK. Ph. alter 5.
hl74

RESORTS
WHY NOT have your family cool St com

fortable at tne oeacn? tianay aeiuxe
auts. Reasonable weekly rates. Ph.
Lake 2503 for reservations. Sea Air
Courts. hal75'

Spend Your Vacation
At Breeze HIU Apts. Ocean front, plate
glass windows. Strictly modem, elec
tric refrigerators, etc. You'll enjoy your
tacatlon just a little more at Breeze
HIU. Write Mr. and Mrs. Fred Hogue
Box 56 Taft, Ore. hal65

FOR RENT ROOMS

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 UcCoy Phone
Jkl73

ROOMS: Ladies only. Kitchen privilege,
520 Statesman St. jkl67

GROUND FLOOR sleeping room with kit
chen privileges, on bus line. To em
Ployed person or persons. Ph.
from 6 a. m. to 12. Jkl65

SLEEPING ROOM at 555 N. Church. jkl65
SLEEPING rooms for men. 385 N. 14th

Ik 166'

PLEASANT Sleeping room, convenient
location, lis State St. jkl87

WELL FURN. sleeping rm. Close te. KStC

water. Men only. 737 Center. Jkiel

SLEEPING KM. Near bath. 1157 N. Capi
tol on bus line. . JklSI

CLOSE IN. Basement sleeping rm. $20 pet
montn. eau center. jaioo- -

BEDROOM WITH little sitting room foi
the price of one room. Near new Capitol
St. Shopping Center. Garage. Ph. 34562

Jkl66

SLEEPING ROOMS for 1 or 3. 1555 N.

Capitol.

SLEEPING RM. Prlv. ent. On 3 but lines.
Near coffee shop. Ph. Jkl65

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
MOD. UNFURN. 3 rm. apt. Kitchenette St

prlv. bath. Bus service. 1310 Madison.
Jpiee

CLEAN FURN. apt. 1118 Huge, W. Salem.
JplGfl

MOD. FURN. Apt. for 2 adults only.
Lights, garbage service, hot St cold wa-
ter. $35 per month. Inquire rear apt.
824 N. Front St. Jpl65
BDRM. large unfurn. apt. Elec. stove

Included. Auto, oil heat. Private bath.
1437 N. 4th. Jpl6B

CLOSE IN. Large furn. apt. Refrig.
Ph. Jpl66 7LARGE furn. apt. 1st floor. Refrig.
Near statehouse. Will lease. Ivan a.
Martin, Office Ph. Jpl67

APT. Shower, refrigerator. Adults
Only. 1130 Madison. tpl67'

FOR RENT In SUverton Furn. up-
stairs apt. 30. Close In, 107 8. Water St.

Jpl66
RM. upstairs apt. unfurn. Ph. 34896.

Jpl65
RM. furn. apt. Adults. Ph. 38626.

Jpl68
RM. furn. apt. to employed couple or

single near State House. 460 N. 13th.
Jpl65

RM. furn. apt. Kitchenette. 140 Wil-
liams Ave. Ph. Jpl6B.
RM. APT. Prlv. bath. Frlgidaire. 588 N.
Church. Jpl66

FOR RENT HOUSES
NEW MOD. 8 Rm. Furn. hse. Laundry

Util. Furn. Adults. 3845 Portlad Rd.
iml7

BEDROOM house, gas range, oil circula-
tor, Va acre fruit St garden. Close in.
Phone after 7 p.m. jml66

FOR RENT 3 room house with bath, part-
ly furnished, to working couple.

$45.00 per mo. Ph.
Jml67

NEW house. Elec. heat. 1361
Market St. Open 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Jmie?

A ROLLING STONE
GATHERS NO MOSS

BUY A NEW HOME LIKE RENT
2 St $ BDRMS., HDWD. FLRS., &LC.
WTR. HTR., GARAGE, CITY WATER,
SEWER, PAVED STREET.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

jm
FURN. COTTAGE. 3215 Portland Rd.

Jml71

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
RENT Singer electric sewing machine by

month in your home. No extra oharg
for delivery Si pickup of machine.
$6.00 per mo. Ph, 33512. J166

OFFICE apaoei and desk apace. Ph. 35692.

FOR RENT Location for physician, chiro
practor, optometrist and denlst In new
Post Office building In Delake, Oregon.
A permanent population of 10,000 to be
served, call at 627 E 14th St., McMlnn-vll-

for appointment Phone 135. 1165
GROUND FLOOR rooms, satiable for of

fice or stores. Also alley warehouse with
elevator.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121 J

U DRIVE trucks cars. Ph. J'
POWER TOOL rentals tor home A In

dustrial use Howser Bros. Ph
J

TRAILERS. S2.00 per day. Bowser Bros.
1410 S. 12th, West Salem J

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. )

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.
FLOOR SANDER for rent. Montgomery

Ward. J

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor Sand-
er. We sell everything to complete the
lob.

HOWSER BROS. Ph. )

L rental service. Vally Farm
Store. 4345 SUverton Rd. jl7S

WANTED TO RENT
BDRM. unfurn. house by responsible

couple with two children. Reasonable
rent and references. Ph. 20784. Jal65

EMPLOYED couple want modern furn.
3 rm. apt. or small house. Write Capi-
tal Journal Box 296. Jal70

WANTED TO rent by local business man:
4 or more bdrm. house with basement.
Have 3 bdrm. south suburban mod.
house. Would consider change of rental.
Ph. Jal65

INSURANCE MAN moving to Salem from
the midwest desires homi
for rental, willing to pay up to $75.00
per month and take a lease effective
sometime in August or by Sept. 1st.
Contact Joe L. Bourne, Realtor, 1140
N. Capitol. Ph. eve. Jal67

WANTED to rent or lease 2 bdrm. home.
Near school. Ph. Mr. Wood. Jal67

WANTED to Rent or lease. With option
to buy. Small mod. house with acreage.
Capital Journal Box 292. ja 166

OR 3 BEDROOM House for 3 adults.
Write Box 294 Capital Journal. Je16

COUPLE with small baby want hse.
Ph. Jal66

DEPENDABLE couple urgently needJ
house In N, Salem. No children. Ne
drinkers. Ph. JalGI

HOUSE KEEPING apt. working couple
Reasonable rent. Capital Journal, Bos
295.

TELEPHONE EMPLOYEE and daughter 8
desire clean lurn. apt. Preferably with
child care and near school. Excel
care given. Ph. jal65 .

Local business man wishes to
lease for one year or longer 'ft
or 6 rm. mod. unfurn. home.
Must be south side of city. Ad-

ults. Might consider option to
buy during lease If desirable.
Call Eve. Jal68

BEDRM. unfurn. house. 2 responslblt
adults. No children. To occupy aftei
July 15. Write Box 291, Capital Journal

jaie:

LOST AND FOUND
LOST IN Balem: Hamilton pocket watch

Gold case. Initials on back. Reward
Paul Bollman, Dallas. Ph. 3288 collect

klft
LOST Car keys in Post Office. W. L

Anderson Motors on keys. Reward.
found Ph. or kl65'

MISCELLANEOUS
SPENCER CORSETIERE. 425 N. Wlntej

Ph. ml81
HAVE YOUR SINGES Sewing machint

repaired by a qualified Singer represen-tV'-e- .

Ph for free pick up an
delivery service on ah makes of ma-
chines. Pre- - estimate given before worl
ts started Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com'l m'

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court
We close Saturdays 12:30. ml82'

(Continued on Page 19)

REAL ESTATE
SMALL PIANO, fine condition, reasonable.

io bo. cottage St. cioo

EXCLUSIVE DRIVE
BUYS

2',4 Acres East of 600 Falrvlew
Ave (4,000

795 Waldo Ave. Immediate posses-
sion (8,250

3360 Rawlins Ave. Only (55 per
mo (1.400 Down

750 N. 16th (Completely modern) (10,500
740 Ben Lomond Dr. (Basement

View (10,500
New Home Wallace Rd. 810 mile

from bridge $1950 Down
530 Wild Wind Dr. (Calif Ranch

Style) (3,350 Down
SEE OR CALL

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 231 N. High
Even Ph.

C165

FOR RENT
Oood 4 bedroom plastered home 'plus full
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

YOUNG MEN 18 or older, capable, neat
St well mannered. Apply Mr. Cowan
Capitol Theatre. ga!67'

WANTED; First-cla-

for men's clothing store; good salary.
permanent position. Phone 6621, Klam
ath Falls, Oreg. galO"

FOR SALE HOUSES

OWNER LEAVING
MUST SELL

$3,400 Nice clean little home, living
room, dinette, kitchen, bath, one bed-
room upstairs. Stoves and furniture go
with sale. Good location, paved street.
Nice building site on front of lot. Let
me show you this.

Call or See Andy Halvorsen
Office Home

McKILLOP REAL
. ESTATE

REALTORS
New Location Center and High

HOLLYWOOD
New 5 rm., fireplace, hardwood floors
thruout. Lome utility rm., garage. 19400

New 3 bdrm. Oarage, PHA. Price 17,000.

General Real Estate
355 Center Ph. al65

BV OWNER in Woodburn, room house
la wired for ranae, has hot water
heater, lot 00x60. Price (2150. 2330 Hyde
St., Salem. a!70

FOR SALE OR TRADE
t room, full basement, house on 00x100
corner lot, 2 blocks to McKlnley, 3
blocks to Leslie schools. Open to show
from 1 to 4 and 6 to 9 at 709 Hoyt 8t.

al70
1 BR HOUSE. 3 baths, full basement, oil

imnntc, iiuwir orcoraiea et iinoieum.
Oood location. Just like new. Only (1200
Cofih. Dal. like rent. M, B. Stcgnor, 1807
N. Cottage aifi7

MOD. 7 ROOM plnstered home. Priced
jow. mau am at. west Balem. ano

a ltDHM. HOME. Best offer on my equity.
Kim. at., west Salem. Contact

ano
BY OWNER Will trade 4 bd. rm. house

lor 2 bd. rm. Ph. 2300 N. Church.
a 167

3 Bedrooms $1500
Down and what a value. Part hdwd.

firs, lovely fireplace, bath & shower,
lne. L. R., bsmt., Bar. awlklng distance
downtown. Only $flB50.

Why Rent When
low down payment moves you In 3

room hodern hse. furnished. Close bus,store. (5,000.

99E Frontage 150'
Not far out S bedroomson one floor,

basement, gar. only (0500 total price.

E. M. Hunter
Real Estate

770 8. Commercial Ph,
R167

BUILT-T- LAST
Extra large 5 room bungalow Planned
and built by large contractor for his
own home, insulatPd, weather stripped,and landscaped. Shady lot. Owner will
sacrifice (looo for quick action, WW bo
F.H.A. Price 111,100. Call Bon Cleafy.

WALTER MUSGRAVE, Realtor
1311 Edgewaler. Ph. Eve.

A GOOD BUY
You will like the arrangement of thisnew strictly modern, double constructedone B. R, plastered home, garnge, ulliiiyrm, wired for range, elec. water heater

lovely back yard, block south of
Stale Street. Price (5900. and (1500. will
handle, bnlnnce (50 per mo. Johnson.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

379 N. High St. Office
Eve: or

al65

OWNER LEAVING
STATE

$9500
NpKjHv II BID mnrttim 1 X I

On M A. large rms. Rubber tile in kit-
chen and bath. Carpeted throughout.
Immed. poss. Terms Will consider trade
on down payment. On r don Rd., lit. 5.
Pox 115 Ph alflT

Small Down Payment
Move In fc complete. Plumbing, wiring
rough In. Well, a bdrms.. attached

acre. Full prion 13300.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 8. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

alfl7

A Home With View
& Privacy

Beautiful (lien Creek Drive Home, 3

bdrms, basement, large ttaraup. spacious
grounds. Owner transferred. Priced tor
quick sale. (10,950.

3 new picture window homes. Hollywood
o.st. (9400 to (10,900.

2 homes In business nones. S. Comm'l &
dlate SIS. (7250 A (99.10. Both good in-

vestments.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Kve.

alflft

$800 DOWN
3 bedroom home, newly decorated In-

side and out. Close to bus. Immediate
possession. See after 13 week )pys.
Price (6,450.

Also adjacent lot Nothing down,
(25 a mouth. 1480 0th, W. Salem,

a no

FOR SALE LOTS
11V OWNER: Lot 00X112. Clo to pavpdtr.t and bus llnr. city watrr. a mll.s

Irom downtown. $800. Very aay terms.
Ph. aal66

LOTS with water on SUverton hlahway.
Why pay rent. Build your own honia, 115

down, 115 per month. Ph.

General Real Estate
2S5 Center Ph. alS- -

"choice view lots on
fairmount hill

In the Fnirmoiint View Addition
Priced at Only $2500 Each
These choice view lots are all
restricted and within the city
limits with city facilities.
Come in and let us show you
the most exclusive building
sites in Salem.

LARSEN HOME & LOAN CO
Exclualv. LlAttnia Personal 8ervlee
let 8. Oom'l PAona Xva.

Hill'

FOR SALE ACREAGE

CHOICE SUBURBAN
1 mile E. of Kelzer schl, 5 acres with
modern 3 BR home, Ven. blinds, dble.
gar., chicken hse. Family orchard and
large shaded lawn. City and schl. busses.
Am leaving state. Poss In two weeks.
Price reduced to (13,000. Owner, rt. 2,
box 49F. Tel. bb!69

LAND BARGAINS
Government & State ranch St tim-
ber lands in Calif., Oregon, Washington
(1.75 to (5 acre. FREE LITERATURE.
Pacific Lands, Box Hollywood
28, Calif. bbl65'4SSSSJVREAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
NEW

Today's special: Close In North East.
Hardwood floors thruout, attached gar.
830 m. ft. Imm. poss. WeU worth (6500.
Eve. Ph. or

HOLLYWOOD
4 bdrms., fireplace, full basement. In
good condition. Insulated, nice back
yard. Several trees. Will take house In
trade of about (7000 as part payment.
Total price (10,500. Eve. Ph. or

(1000 DOWN
Almost new. Elec. heat. Very nice set-

ting. Now rented for (70 per month. To-
tal price only (9500. Eve. Ph.
or

6 ACRES
5 room mod. home only 3 yrs. old.
Chicken house, garage. Va acre of ber-
ries. Near small town. Will exchange for
Salem property. Total price (7500. Eve.
Ph. or

2 ACRES
Very close in north. Attractive setting.
Elec. heat. Bus at front door. Owner
leaving city. Total price only (S500.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3020 Portland Rd. Ph. or

C160

NELSON NEWS
OOOD AS NEW COTTAGE (4000

Comb. LH & DR. kit., bdrm., full bath,
elec. heat, wired for range, elec. wtr.
htr. 4 blks to bus & school, lot 50x100.

GOOD HOUSE PRICED RIGHT
Very substantial 3 bdrm. home, liv, rm.,
din. rm., hdwd. firs., V. blinds, fplace,,bHsement with L. trays, sawdust fur-
nace, elec. W. htr., wired for range, gar.
1 blk to Ohemeketa bus, paved st.
Fenced yard, garden, lawn, lot 50x100.
(9000. Immed. pots.

INDEPENDENCE HOME (8000
Llv. rm., din. rm., kit., bdrm., all on
one floor. L. trays, oil furnace, home is
Insulated & has hdwd. firs. elec. W. htr.,att. gar., lot 60x150 with garden, lawn
it shrubbery. Property in shipshape,

A REAL FARM
3B2 acres, 250 ac. cult., some under Irri-
gation. Crops now growing are beans,
wheat, oats St buckwheat, balance In
timber St pasture. Some woven wire fenc-
ed. Lge. barn, chlckon hse., dble. gar.,Mfid. 5 rm. home. (50,000, easy terms on
Part.
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
703 N. Utah St. Ph. cl65"

ONLY $2950
Near Hopmere, North. ,4 acre older
3 BR hse. Needs some remodeling. Lge.
trees.

ONLY $3250
In 1800 blk. on S. 13th St. Business lot
Si 20x20 blrfn. Has water Sz Utes.

ONLY $3500
Good close In location. 3 BR home. Mod-
ern. In nood condition.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Cnpltol St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
c!65

ONLY $1100
Nearly completed Barnne house on lot
75x179. Keizer. Septic tank installed
mis is a steal. Ten

$9950
Consider your kiddles. Radiant heat
guarantees warm floors even on the
coldest days. Large living rm., Dining
rm., kitchen, bath, 2 fine bedrooms, gar.
Lot 65x130. FIIA terms. This is the
best buy In Salem.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 27 Years in Salem

250 N. High St. Phone Cl65

FOR YOUR SAVINGS investment buy a
first mortgage on real estate. Salem A
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts 1500 to several thousand

net Investors 5 We make all col-
lections for you if desired
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 High.

EXCEPTIONAL BUY
A well built home, east,
this place has underwent a drastic cut
in price, because of illness in the fam-

ily. 4 large bedrooms, living room, din-
ing room, glared tile kitchen, lots of
built Ins, full dry basement, 18 cherry
trees, 5 franquet walnuts, 5 pears, 5 ap-
ples, grapes, quince, plus lots of nice
shrubs, property has a frontage of
about 210 feet by 180 feet. Two
lots could be sold off this prop;rtv at
a good price of desired. City bit serv-
ice by the door, restricted area, terms
arranged. Pull price only J8950 exclus-
ive. Call Mr. McQueen days Eve

$4000
Another good buy, northeast, 1 bedroom
home about 2la years old, modern in
all respect large garage, price has Just
been reduced to 14,000. ThU won't last
long. Believe It can be handled by a
state veteran for low donn paymcut.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. r. cif7

Journal Want Ads Pay

FOR SALE HOUSES

A REAL BUY-- l

2 bdrm. new home In Kelzer District,
hardwood floors, attached garage, cor-

ner lot. A real buy at I6.5J0. No. 256

VALUE AND TERMS!
Over 8 acres on 99E with modem new

attractive 2 bdrm. home. All for 9,000

with (2000 down. No. 79

$750 DOWN!
Less than (45 per month. New 3 bdrm.

plastered home with hardwood floms,
auto, oil heat. Price J6,7.0. No 280

TRADE?
We have several people who will take a
car or trailer house In trade on their
property. Call us today!

Reimann for Real Estate
301 South High St. Ph.
Bun. it Eve. 2i?,2

8165

A NICE 3 B. R. HOME on No. 21fit.

street. Double plumbed, full basement,
flr place, auto heat, Venetian blinds,
better take a look before you buy.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 4B4 Court eve.

al67

FOR SALE LOTS
VIEW LOT, 90x98, restricted. City watrr.

Opp, 645 Vista Ave. Ph. aa
"The Fountain Head."

$10 DOWN
on tots with water, bus service, close to
school. Balance (IS per month.

Reimann for Real Estate
Ph. 201 Smith High St.
Eve. & Sun.

anl70

FOR SALE FARMS
FOR SALE OR TRADE about 126 acres

11 miles from Salem in Polk Co. Would
make a good dairy or stock farm. Mod-

ern house. Barn14 stanchions with

drinking cups. Silo: large machine
shed: chicken house; granary. 3 springs;
oak trees. Good road. Possession October
1. Price only J8S0O. Will consider trad-

ing for house eln Salem. For more In-

formation call.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings Call. Oscar Bederstrom,

or K. N. Voorhess,
bl68

CHOICE SUBURBAN FARM. QUALITY
3 BR plast. home, with L & D rms.,
wired for elec. range. Oood small barn,
pltry hse., 18 acres, all cult., some .straw-

berries. 3'ii A. perm, pasture. This is
well loc, close to Salem. Priced down to
sell. $10.1100, 10 adj. acres at VERY
SMALL cost.

lUlDDING RIVER FARM. 31 acres or Wi-
llamette Valley's best silt 'oam. highly
prod. In ANY KIND of crop you want.
Unlimited water (or trrlg. 1 A. finest
bovsenberrtes. Attractive 0 rm hr.e.,
bsmt., furnace heat. Unlry type barn,
built-i- n silo, good pltry. hse. & granary,

garage. See this today. il2.0i.0.
win, hi nnn

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Rxeiustve Listings Personal Service
164 3. Com'! St. Ph. Sve.

NOT THE BIGGEST FARM NOT
THE SMALLEST FARM BUT ONE OF
THE BEST FARMS IN THE VALLEY.
It fully equipped with tractor and all
equipment. The comfortable two bed-

room. 10 year old house is fully furn-
ished The barn has six stanchions-o- ver

40 acres of crop Included; two
registered cows. To see it call BILL
BEAN.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

140 N. HUh St. Phom
blB6

4S6 ACRES!!!
Let the present crops prove the foil
value. Year round creek. Fenced and
crow reneeii No house full price

No. 1009

Reimann for Real Estate
301 South High St. Pn.
Sun. St Eve.

bl65'
3 GOOD FARMS

300 acres Wil. St braver dam soil. Excel,
bldas., with or without crop. North,

133 ACRES POLK C&UNTY
110 cult., good bldgs., part Irrigated.
Crop goes.

84 ACRES. HOWELL PRAIRIK
All WL. soil. Fair bldas. Crop goes.
Phone

ED LUK1NBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 IS. 14th St bl66

FOR SALE ACREAGE
HIGHWAY FRONT At iG 99K south 3H

miles to Salem. 4M. acres. 1 bedroom
home, other blds. Garden, nice trees.
I6M0. Terms. Owner. Ph. Rt. 4.

box 498. bbl61

16 ACRES
Haiel Green Dlst. 3 bdrm. home, barn,
family fruit. Full price, $13,800.

General Real Estate
3SS Center Ph obl85

A ACRES NORTH E.
18 mln. drive to down town Salem, new
around all cult., Wll. soil, fruit A shade
trees, dandy wtr. ays., barn, men ahop,
brooder house, 4 br. plast. mod.
home, hdw floos, auto oil fur. piped to
all rms., din. rm., nook, dan, all
build's are under 8 yrs. old, not often
w let a Place with food soil St builds.
both for this reus, price of 113,300. No
trade Ph.

ED LUK1NHEAL REAL EST AT R
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